The scope of the project details 
construction of a Low-income Housing Tax Credit apartment complex with no less than twelve (12) units for households earning up to 50% or 
less of area median income. When completed, Felician Villa will offer a 132-unit complex that will include one hundred and eight (108) units 
with one bedroom, twenty-four units with two bedrooms, and zero (0) units with three bedrooms. As the growth of Rio Rancho continues, the 
availability of affordable housing is also increasing. Affordable housing is available at several locations throughout the city, including Felician